152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NACHI N240&%

AME RS d

r
rl
rl
Ew
A R da(min)
de (min)
Da (max)
Db (max)
Db (min)
ra (max)
ral (max)
HE Mass
FEAKI € B A Cr
Cor
A R 3k Grease
0il
NACHI N240& H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/4518dedd. html

200
360
58

~

4°6.5

~

49

~

4°6.5
479
316
218
247
342
342
328

3

3
26200
620000
865000
1500

1800

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

AT
Hi e T
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/4518dedd.html

&D

i

¢D,

| ey

T

Fai

My

b,

@D,




